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SCHOOL COMMUNICATIONS 
 

 

 

 

Contact 

 

Admissions Enquiries 

Open Day Events / Tours 

admissions@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Student Attendance Absence 

Medical Appointments 

attendance@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

SENCO SEND information and 

enquiries 

shann@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

and/or 

asanders@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Complaints Complaints office@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Dr Frost Maths Log-in queries 

Password resets 

dweeks@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

General Enquiries School Information office@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Hegarty Maths Log-in queries 

Password resets 

pbridgman@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

IT Log-in queries for student 

school emails 

it@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Parent Email 

(ps connect) 

Change of contact details office@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Parent SIMS (replaced 

Parent Portal) 

Log-in queries 

Password resets 

ParentSIMS@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

PE PE kit queries 

Non Participation Notes 

penotes@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Safeguarding Report a safeguarding 

Concern 

safeguarding@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

School Buses Enquiries buses@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Scopay (canteen) Log-in queries 

Password resets 

finance@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Show My Homework 

(satchel) 

Log-in queries 

Password resets 

smhw@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Sixth Form Absence 

Medical Appointments 

pcheval@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Uniform Queries office@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

3G Pitch Enquiries 3gwrotham@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 
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SCHOOL COMMUNICATIONS 
 

 

Staff 

 

Contact 

 

LOWER SCHOOL  

Head of Lower School Mrs Healy ehealy@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Head of Year 7 Mr McCracken bmccracken@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Pastoral Support Year 7 Mrs Hall lhall@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Head of Year 8 Mr Scott dscott@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Pastoral Support Year 8 Mr Pickles apickles@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Head of Year 9 Mrs Paul Dhas jpaul@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Pastoral Support Year 9 Mr Read aread@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

UPPER SCHOOL  

Head of Upper School Mr Zamblera 

Miss Elliott 

dzamblera@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

lelliott@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Head of Year 10 Mr Scovell mscovell@wrotham.kent.sch.uk  

Pastoral Support Year 10 Miss Fuller sfuller@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Head of Year 11 Mrs Gower jgower@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Pastoral Support Year 11 Mrs Webster nwebster@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

 

SIXTH FORM  

Head of Sixth Form Miss Elliott lelliott@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Team Mrs Hollinshead ahollinshead@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Miss Moore rmoore@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

Mrs Hanlon nhanlon@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

Mrs Cheval pcheval@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

   

Exams  Mrs King 

Exams Officer 

jking@wrotham.kent.sch.uk 

 

 


